Islamic 2020 Holidays

Day Date Festival Name

Tuesday January 28 2020 Martyrdom of Fatimah

Monday March 2 2020 Migration to Abyssinia

Saturday March 21 2020 Nowruz

wednesday  April 08 2020 Bara'at Night (Laylat al-Bara'at)

Sunday May 10 2020 Battle of Badr

Thursday May 14 2020 Martyrdom of Imam Al

Friday May 22 2020 Jumu'atul-Wida

Tuesday May 26 2020 Battle of Uhud

Wednesday June 17 2020 Martyrdom of Imam Jafar

Wednesday July 22 2020 Beginning of Dhu al-Hijjah

Friday July 31 2020 Sacrifice Feast (Eid al-Adha)

Saturday August 08 2020 The event of Ghadir Khumm (Eid Al-Ghadeer)

Thursday August 20 2020 Islamic New Year

Friday August 28 2020 Day of Tasu'a

Saturday September 19 2020  Beginning of Safar

Thursday October 15 2020 Hegira

Saturday October 17 2020 Martyrdom of Imam Reza
Thursday October 29 2020 Birth of Prophet Muhammad (Eid al-Mawlid an-Nabawi)



